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jForm for filing Rate Schedules 

. ~SSAC WAT!R AS~OCIATION, INC. 

For Entire Area 
Commun~ty, Town or C~ty 

P.S.C. NO. 1 

~sE~c~o~N~D ______ ~ __ SHEET N0._1_o ____ __ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 ------
~F~IR~S~T _______ SHEET NO._l_O ____ __ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATES: 

The rates for monthly water ser~ice rendered by the Massac Water Association, 
Inc., to all users in the service area shall be as follows: 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Over 20,000 gallons 

First 3,000 gallons 
Next 7,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Over 20,000 gallons 

5/8" METER 

3/4" METER 

1" METER 

$ 8.50 MINIMUN 
$ 3.80/1,000 gals. 
$ 2.00/1,000 gals. 
$ 1 .. 60/1,000 gals. 

$12.30 MINIMUN 
$ 3.80/1,000 gals. 
$ 2.00/1,000 gals. 
$ 1.60/1,000 gals. 

$19.90 MINIMUN 

PER UNIT 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallo~s 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Over 20,000 gallons 

$ 3.80/i,ooo gals. 
$ 2.00/1,000 gals. 
$ 1.60/1,000 gals. 

PUBLIC SERVICE CQMIVII::">;'lOII\JN 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT 2 91981 
5:011, 

:A'E OF ISSUE ~ --~N~o~v~e~m~b~e~r~3~0~.~1~9~8~1 ________ ___ 

ISSUED BY ::ar::? ft ~r 
DATE EFFECTIVE_~D~e~ce~m~b~e~r~l~l~9~8~1 ______ _ 

Issued by authority of an Order 
Case No. 8181 dated 

TITLE ____ ~P~r£e~s~id~e~nllt~----------------------~~~ 

in ?(.OQ 

~-} 
of the Public Service Commission of Ky. 

October 29, 1981 -----
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· MAS SAC WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Entire Area 
Commun1ty, Town or C1ty 

P.S.C. NO. 1 

~S=E~CO=N=D __________ SHEET NO. __ l_l ____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 ------
~F~IR_S_T ___________ SHEET NO. __ l_l ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATES: (Continued) 

llz" METER 

First 20,000 gallons $ 58.90 MINIMUM 
Over 20,000 gallons $ 1.60/1,000 gals. 

2" METER 

First 50,000 gallons $106.90 MINIMUM 
Over 50,000 gallons $ 1.60/1,000 gals. 

TAP-ON FEES: 

Tap-on fees (connection charges) to all users 1n the serv1ce area shall be as 
follows: 

5/8" Meter 
3/4" Meter 

1" Met~r 
All Meters Larger Than 1" 

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE: 

$385.00 
.$385.00 . 
$500.00 
Actual cost of materials and 
installation including the cost 
of establishing a new account. 

The basic rate for purchased water for the future application of 

Supplier Rate 

Paducah Water Works $0.79 per 1 , 000 gallons 

PER UNIT 

,.E OF ISSUE November 20, 1981 

ISSUED BY :;ane ?f~~ 
Issued by authority of an Order 
Case No. 8181 dated 

TITLE ___ P~r_e~s~i_d_en_t~-------------~%~0\~ 
in \~ of the Public Service Commission of Ky. 

v October 29, 1981 ----


